Season
1950-1951
1951-1952
1952-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956

1956-1957

1957-1958
1958-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961

1961-1962
1962-1963

1963-1964
1964-1965

1965-1966

1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972

1972-1973
1973-1974

1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977

1977-1978
1978-1979

Coach
Thomas McKinney

Ellsworth Hatzell

Sherman Hafner

Morris Moore

Thomas McGhee

Ray McClelland

Don Galloway

Sherrill Campbell

Gale Thoroman

Jerry Smith

Title

Total

Total
Regional
Regional

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

L
18
22
18
21
20
13

Win%

0.263

0.65

0.6

0.265

0.234

0.654

0.377

0.38

0.6

0.333



Season

1979-1980
1980-1981

1981-1982
1982-1983

1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986

1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994

1994-1995
1995-1996

1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004

2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008

Coach Title
Art Newton
Total
Roger Albright
Total
Randy Verticchio
Total
Rick Parker
Regional
Total
Denny Magee
Total
Van Wilson
Regional
Regional
Regional
Sectional
Regional
Total
David Phelps

Super-Sectional

Total

w

12
15
27
12
9
21
16
20
16
52
17
11
9
6
6
17
20
17
103
8
15
23
18
19
19
24
13
15
27
27
162
17
23
26
11
77

L
14
11
25
14
17
31
11

6
10
27

9
16
17
18
20
11

8
11

110

16
13
29
10
12
10

7
11
12

3

2
67
12

7

7
15
41

Win%

0.519

0.404

0.658

0.484

0.442

0.707

0.653



Season

2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

2018-19
2019-20

2020-21
2021-22

Coach Title
Jared Hoots

Regional
Total
Jeff Schmitz
Total
Eric Jones
Total

School Total

w

19
19
17

11
15
14
24
135
12
12
16
12
22
50
955

L Win%
18
8
9
12
21
18
15
13
10
7
131 0.508
17
17 0.508
16
4
10
30 .625
930 0.507



